10.

11.

12.

Position Other Positions Held

Wastewater Treatment Plant Lead
Operator

Wastewater Treatment Manager
Wastewater Treatment Plant

Operator IlI

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator llI

Electrical Environmental Supervisor
Lab Supervisor

Senior Industrial Waste Inspector
Laboratory Technician

Electrical Technician

Industrial Waste Inspector
Wastewater Treatment Plant

Operator llI

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator IlI

City
Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Department

Public Works - Water Pollution
Control

Public Works - Water Pollution
Control

Public Works - Water Pollution
Control

Public Works - Water Pollution
Control

Public Works - Water Pollution
Control

Public Works - Water Pollution
Control

Public Works - Water Pollution
Control

Public Works - Water Pollution
Control

Public Works - Water Pollution
Control

Public Works - Water Pollution
Control

Public Works - Water Pollution
Control

Public Works - Water Pollution
Control

Total Wages

$113,670

$113,589

$109,008

$94,652

$84,354

$74,093

$72,942

$67,301

$45,183

$37,282

$22,143

$19,139



