	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Lead Operator		Chico	Public Works - Water Pollution Control	\$113,670
2.	Wastewater Treatment Manager		Chico	Public Works - Water Pollution Control	\$113,589
3.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator III		Chico	Public Works - Water Pollution Control	\$109,008
4.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator III		Chico	Public Works - Water Pollution Control	\$94,652
5.	Electrical Environmental Supervisor		Chico	Public Works - Water Pollution Control	\$84,354
6.	Lab Supervisor		Chico	Public Works - Water Pollution Control	\$74,093
7.	Senior Industrial Waste Inspector		Chico	Public Works - Water Pollution Control	\$72,942
8.	Laboratory Technician		Chico	Public Works - Water Pollution Control	\$67,301
9.	Electrical Technician		Chico	Public Works - Water Pollution Control	\$45,183
10.	Industrial Waste Inspector		Chico	Public Works - Water Pollution Control	\$37,282
11.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator III		Chico	Public Works - Water Pollution Control	\$22,143
12.	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator III		Chico	Public Works - Water Pollution Control	\$19,139